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NHG-125
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NEW PART NO.
15007730
15007640
15007770
15007660
15005990
15003980
15003990
15003970
15005950
15005920
15005900
15007700
15005960
15007710
15004020
15004090
15004050
15004040
15004080
15006200
15004060
15004070
15004140
15004030
15004100
15004120
15004110
15004130
15004000
15003770
15004010
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COMPARISON LIST

UK dn
CURRENT PART NO. NEW PART NAME
653010H020 INLET BUSHING
6530108210 THROTTLE SPRING
653010H300 THROTTLE VALVE
653010B580 PUSH SPRING
G44000H150 GRIPE
G30000H290 THROTTLE ARBOR
G30000H550 HANDLE
6300006300 GOVERNOR WASHER
6440006230 GOVERNOR BUSH
6440006200 GOVERNOR VALVE
6440008100 GOVERNOR SPRING
(6530106210 GOVERNOR BODY
6440006240 GOVERNOR SPINDLE
(6530106220 GOVERNOR WEIGHT
G30000P300 TOP SEAL
G30000R730 ROTOR CASE
G30000R300 TOP PLATE
G30000R200 CYLINDER
G30000R720 ROTOR
G44000R740 ROTOR BUSH
G30000R500 VANE
G30000R510 BOTTOM PLATE
(6300007340 STOPPER RING
G30000P500 BOTTOM SEAL
(300005270 SPINDLE CASE
6300005320 STONE SPINDLE
6300005310 SPINDLE NUT
G30000Y800 FELT RING
G30000K310 STONE FLANGE
G29010K320 STONE WASHER
G30000K330 STONE COVER
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CURRENT PART NAME

INLET BUSH
THROTTLE SPRING
THROTTLE VALVE
PUSH SPRING
GRIP

THROTTLE ARBOR
HANDLE

GOVERNOR SPRING WASHER

GOVERNOR BUSH
GOVERNOR VALVE
GOVERNOR SPRING
GOVERNOR BODY
GOVERNOR SPINDLE
GOVERNOR WEIGHT
TOP SEAL

ROTOR CASE

TOP PLATE
CYLINDER

ROTOR

ROTOR BUSH

VANE

BOTTOM PLATE
STOPPER RING
BOTTOM SEAL
SPINDLE CASE
STONE SPINDLE
SPINDLE CASE NUT
FELT RING

STONE FLANGE
STONE WASHER
STONE COVER
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NEW PART NO.
72206018
74006085
76111206
28100384
28100392
28100465
76310206
76420106
28201080
28201088
28201089
25502120
28206059
28206062
28207052
28208030
28209022
25307780
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UK dn
CURRENT PART NO. NEW PART NAME
1010106018 HEX. BOLT
1050106085 CAP SCREW
1204010106 HEX. NUT
1204011940 HEX. NUT
1204031940 HEX. NUT
1602010612 SET SCREW
1951010060 WASHER
1954020060 SPRING WASHER
2012006001 BALL BEARING
2012006201 BALL BEARING
2012006202 BALL BEARING
2800110125 STEEL BALL
3010040140 PIN
3010040185 PIN
3020030080 ROLLER PIN
3030020200 SPRING PIN
3102040425 KEY
3200070023 RETAINING RING
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CURRENT PART NAME

HEX. BOLT

HEX. SOCKET CAP SCREW
HEX. NUT

HEX. NUT

HEX. NUT

HEX. SOCKET SET SCREW
PLAIN WASHER

SPRING WASHER

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

BALL BEARING

STEEL BALL

PARALLEL PIN
PARALLEL PIN

ROLLER PIN

SPRING PIN

KEY

RETAINING RING
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